112 RUNDA
WMMP i PUCHARU POLSKI

U 18-19.05.2019

.m POZNAI TOR .POZNAN"

PP+WMMP Sport 300-SSP 300 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - #39 BORYS K. - . e 10 1:50.695 09:18:24.923 3 1:55.229 09:04:11.760
1 P E— Bn 1 1:51.945 09:20:16.868 4 1:53.121 09:06:04.881
5 1:52.408 09:02:14.509 12 1:50.496 09:22:07.364 5 1:55.123 09:08:00.004
3 1:51.010 09:04:05.519 6 1:54.171 09:09:54.175
4 152,505 09:05:58.024 PO 4-# 13 BARCIK K. - Yamaha R3 vo1m 7 1:55.240 09:11:49.415
5 2:44.844 09:08:42.868 ! 1:36.248 09:02:17.741 8 1:54.012 09:13:43.427
6 1:53.140 09:10:36.008 2 1:54.519 09:04:12.260 9 1:53.113 09:15:36.540
7 1:49.657 09:12:25.665 3 Loz 0206052207 10 1:53.871 09:17:30.411
g 150243 09:1415.908 4 1:53.785 09:07:58.992 1 1:56.891 09:19:27 302
9 2:11.403 09:16:27.311 > 1:52.211 09:09:51.203 12 1:53.952 09:21:21.254
10 514423 09:18:41.734 6 1:51.401 09:11:42.604
11 2:14.017 09:20:55.751 7 1:53.572 09:13:36.176  Po. 8 - #70 CIESLAK M. - Yamaha R3 £ 03545
8 1:53.113 09:15:29.289 1 1:59.262 09:00:20.010
Po. 2 # 27 SOBCZYK P. - Kawasaki Ninja 401, -1 9 1:59.920 09:17:29.209 2 1:54.647 09:02:14.657
1 1:51.839 09:00:25.574 10 2:54.598 09:20:23.807 3 1:54.998 09:04:09.655
= p—— NG 11 1:52.919 09:22:16.726 4 1:54.715 09:06:04.370
3 2:00.311 09:04:19.489 5 1:54.593 09:07:58.963
n — 09:06:09.920  Po- 5 - # 666 KUREK F. - Kawasaki Ninja 400, 07 405 6 G, AEA LRIy
5 1:51.276 09:08:01.196 1 1:54.090 09:00:01.239 7 1:56.161 09:11:49.288
. 502,488 09:10:03.684 2 1:53.642 09:01:54.881 5 mppp— EREVTIGIT
7 4:02.825 09:14:06.509 3 1:52.643 09:03:47.530 9 1:53.467 09:15:37.511
8 1:50.433 09:15:56.942 4 1:52.059 09:05:39.589 10 1:53.554 09:17:31.065
9 1:53.367 09:17:50.309 5 1:58.603 09:07:38.192 11 1:53.202 09:19:24.267
10 1:50.444 09:19:40.753 & SR 09:10:49.694 12 1:54.564 09:21:18.831
1 2:11.055 09:21:51.808
Po. 6 - # 1 OSTROWSKI W. - Yamaha R3 s
Po. 3 - # 58 HULEWICZ M. - Yamaha R3 40085 ! 1:58.397 09:00:10.191
1 1:57.061 09:00:09.489 2 1:53.657 09:02:03.848
5 1552501 09:02:01.990 3 1:53.660 09:03:57.508
3 1:52.104 09:03:54.094 4 1:58.706 09:05:56.214
. 151691 09:0545.785 5 1:52.809 09:07:49.023
5 1:58.034 09:07:43.819 6 1:58.496 09:09:47.519
6 3:12.814 09:10:56.633
Po. 7 - # 175 KLOS W. - Kawasaki Ninja DIt Frst
7 1:53.440 09:12:50.073 +03.456
. - 00:1442.517 1 2:00.158 09:00:20.024
. Ls1a1t 0611634228 2 1:56.507 09:02:16.531
Fastest lap: 1:49.657
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112 RUNDA
WMMP i PUCHARU POLSKI

s 18-19.05.2019
PP+WMMP Sport 300-SSP 300 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 9 - # 36 BUDZIASZEK M. - Yamaha v o5 ssn o 1:54.944 Gl _
1 1:59.243 09:00:11.189 10 1:57.175 09:17:35.616  Po. 15 - # 22 DEMIANIUK P. - Kawasaki Ninj: 8.:;;;
2 1:55.387 09:02:06.576 1 1:58.368 UMD T
3 155,468 09:00:02.004  PO-12-#6BEZLADAT. - KawasakiNinja  , 0s o559 2 1:59.671 09:02:32.498
s 150757 09:05:56.801 1 2:00.836 09:00:12.358 3 1:50.114 09:04:31.612
5 153,826 09:07:50.627 2 1:58.285 09:02:10.643 4 1:57.995 09:06:29.607
. 154397 09:09-45.024 3 2:01.485 09:04:12.128 5 1:57.943 09:08:27.550
; 154104 09:11.39.128 4 1:56.200 09:06:08.328 6 1:57.318 09:10:24.868
g 157 14 09:13:36.272 5 1:56.172 09:08:04.500 7 1:57.102 09:12:21.970
9 1:53.205 09:15:29.517 6 1:55.652 09:10:00.152 8 1:56.961 09:14:18.931
10 156,613 09:17-26.130 7 1:55.790 09:11:55.942 9 1:55.935 09:16:14.866
1 155,373 09:19:21.503 8 2:04.375 09:14:00.317 10 1:55.535 09:18:10.401
" 154818 0921.16.371 9 3:29.633 09:17:29.950 1 1:57.280 09:20:07.681
10 1:56.429 09:19:26.379 12 1:55.585 09:22:03.266
Po.10- #21JARZOMBEKT.-YamahaR3 05 aes 11 1:54.580 09:21:20.959 -
1 1:57.904 09:00:18.028 Po. 16 - # 95 WASOWSKI M. - KTM RC + 06,075
. 1:56.250 09:02:14.27g  Po- 13- # 14 SKOCZYLAS M. - Kawasaki Ninji  , ot eas 1 1:59.879 09:00:52.612
3 156109 09:0410.387 1 1:57.505 09:01:32.778 2 1:58.483 09:02:51.095
4 154,465 09:06:04.852 2 1:58.163 09:03:30.941 3 1:56.695 09:04:47.790
5 155,090 09:07:59.942 3 1:55.410 09:05:26.351 4 1:57.272 09:06:45.062
6 153,520 09:09:53.462 4 1:56.015 09:07:22.366 5 1:56.056 09:08:41.118
; 155699 09:11:49.161 5 1:56.014 09:09:18.380 6 1:57.452 09:10:38.570
g 154776 09:13.43.937 6 1:55.245 09:11:13.625 7 2:03.717 09:12:42.287
9 153626 09:15.37 563 7 2:03.357 09:13:16.982 8 3:35.875 09:16:18.162
10 1:53.714 09:17:31.277 __ o 1:56.062 QR
1 2:04.622 09:19:35.899 Po. 14 - # 19 SYKA K. - Kawasaki Ninja " ggf;;g 10 1:55.732 09:20:09.956
1 2005002 09:00:19.721 1 1:55.733 09:22:05.689
bo. 11 63 WILK S. - Yamaha Diff First 2 2:02.527 09:02:22.248
+04.213
1 159142 09:00:17.992 3 1:59.001 09:04:21.249
2 1:56.298 09:02:14.290 4 1:56.643 09:06:17.832
3 155 94 09:04:10.234 5 1:57.971 09:08:15.863
4 1:54.430 09:06:04.664 6 1:56.117 09:10:11.980
5 1:54.869 09:07:59.533 7 LEOE D2 02
6 1:53.870 09:09:53.403 8 1:58.952 09:14:09.975
7 1:54.803 09:11:48.206 9 1:55.453 BEHIBEA
g 1555291 09:13.43.497 10 2:43.462 09:18:48.890

Fastest lap: 1:49.657
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112 RUNDA
WMMP i PUCHARU POLSKI

NS 18-19.05.2019
PP+WMMP Sport 300-SSP 300 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 17-# 24 KLEMBA . - Kawasaki Ninja 01 (13 3 2:08.177 09:04:31.182 2 2:00.896 09:02:42.403
1 2:00.286 09:00:37.824 4 2:20.223 09:06:51.405 3 2:04.325 09:04:46.728
. pyy— 09:02:37.839 5 1:58.864 09:08:50.269 4 2:01.703 09:06:48.431
3 1:58.841 09:04:36.680 6 1:59.947 09:10:50.216 5 2:00.557 09:08:48.988
p By loeseTs 7 2:00.047 09:12:50.263 6 2:00.741 09:10:49.729
5 201877 09:08:38.660 8 2:09.587 09:14:59.850 7 2:00.247 09:12:49.976
3 pyy— oEae 9 225315 09:17:25.165 8 1:59.974 09:14:49.950
; 1:58.412 09:12:36.558 10 2:12.081 09:19:37.246 9 2:30.503 09:17:20.453
8 2:06.358 09:14:42.916
5 241107 09:17:24.023  Po-21-#116 STRZALKOWSKI M. - Honda CE  , 0o 419  PO. 24 - #23 ALEKSANDROV A. - Yamaha R3 15 76
0 1158505 09:19:22.598 1 2:01.068 09:01:23.174 1 2:07.053 09:00:18.718
u 1:56.702 0921119230 2 2:00.660 09:03:23.834 2 2:04.035 09:02:22.753
3 2:00.584 09:05:24.418 3 2:03.931 09:04:26.684
Po. 18 - # 127 KELLER M. - Kawasaki Ninja 4, 01 (13 4 1:59.588 09:07:24.006 4 2:04.015 09:06:30.699
i ELETT 09:06:20.141 5 1:59.195 09:09:23.201 5 2:03.943 09:08:34.642
) 158,659 09:08:18.800 6 1:59.486 09:11:22.687 6 2:03.603 09:10:38.245
; Py 09:10:17.281 7 1:59.387 09:13:22.074 7 2:01.933 09:12:40.178
4 1:58.281 prT— 8 1:59.076 09:15:21.150 8 2:06.743 09:14:46.921
5 1:57.697 09:14:13.259 9 2:09.338 09:17:30.488
6 1:57.680 09:16:10.939 Po. 25 - # 9 MOKIJEWSKI M. - Kawasaki Ninj , 3 ey
; 157966 09:18:08.905  Po- 22 -#77 KONOPINSKI K. - YamahaR3 | 00507 1 2:10.325 09:00:30.479
. 710,020 09:20:18.995 1 2:06.565 09:00:27.886 2 2:08.667 09:02:39.146
2 2:04.790 09:02:32.676 3 2:08.696 09:04:47.842
Po. 19 # 32 KELLER O. - Kawasaki Ninja 1 113 3 2:02.953 09:04:35.629 4 2:07.201 09:06:55.043
. e 053218 4 2:02.006 09:06:37.635 5 2:05.795 09:09:00.838
) 2:00.662 09:07:33.880 5 2:01.820 09:08:39.455 6 2:06.706 09:11:07.544
: B — T 6 2:00.311 09:10:39.766 7 2:07.068 09:13:14.612
4 2:03.233 09:11:37.828 7 1:59.654 09:12:39.420 8 2:05.514 09:15:20.126
5 P 09:15:04.990 8 1:59.838 09:14:39.258 9 2:04.165 09:17:24.291
6 3:19.734 09:18:24.724 9 2:00.350 09:16:39.608 10 2:03.239 09:19:27.530
- p— 09:20:23.503 10 1:59.996 09:18:39.604 11 2:03.820 09:21:31.350
g 159,055 09:22:22.558 11 2:00.500 09:20:40.104
12 2:06.217 09:22:46.321
Po. 20 - # 33 NOCULAK A. - Yamaha R6 00209
1 2:01.351 09:00:20.118  Po. 23 - # 61 PLOSZCZYNSKI K. - Kawasaki Ni | 70317
) 2:02.887 09:02:23.005 1 2:04.025 09:00:41.507

Fastest lap: 1:49.657

© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Saturday 18 May 2019 3/4



112 RUNDA
WMMP i PUCHARU POLSKI
- 18-19.05.2019 =

PP+WMMP Sport 300-SSP 300 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 26 - # 20 KOPER S. - Kawasaki Vo aon
1 2:07.433 09:00:44.519
2 2:06.830 09:02:51.349
3 2:04.375 09:04:55.724
4 2:05.231 09:07:00.955
5 2:04.257 09:09:05.212
6 2:03.255 09:11:08.467
7 2:03.293 09:13:11.760
8 2:11.426 09:15:23.186
Po. 27 - # 12 ORZEL D. - Yamaha R3 a8 o
1 2:10.046 09:00:44.408
2 2:10.508 09:02:54.916
3 2:09.379 09:05:04.295
4 2:10.362 09:07:14.657
5 2:09.843 09:09:24.500
6 2:09.905 09:11:34.405
7 2:09.300 09:13:43.705
8 2:08.574 09:15:52.279
9 2:13.801 09:18:06.080
Fastest lap: 1:49.657
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